42102013.16V - cubio top tray with inlaid mat

Short Description

cubio top tray with inlaid mat for 800 x 750mm cabinet / cupboard
WxDxH: 800x750x15mm RAL 7035
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Additional Information

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

800

750

15

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated
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